
2025 UVCA SPRING CONVENTION EXHIBITOR DIRECTORY 

 
BackGenius 
Warren, Cindy 

11381 Willowleaf Boulevard 

Punta Gorda, Florida 33955-2262 

Phone: 810-650-8774 

Website: www.backgenius.com 

cwarren@backgenius.com 

Table # 16 

Exhibitor  

Saturday Lunch Sponsor 

BackGenius  
Morningstar, Mark  

8293 Office Park Drive 

Grand Blanc, Michigan 48439-2074 

Phone:   810-694-3576 

Website: www.backgenius.com 

mmorningstar@backgenius.com 

Table # 16  

Exhibitor, Saturday Lunch Sponsor  

BTL  

Desiderio, Bill  
3808 Sky Haven Drive 

Charlotte, North Carolina 28209-1967 

Phone: 716-868-0296 

Website: www.bodybybtl.com 

ryanm+2@btlnet.com 

Table # 7  

Exhibitor, Board/VIP Dinner Co-Sponsor   

 

BTL  
Ryan, Matt   

3808 Sky Haven Drive 

Charlotte, North Carolina 28209-1967 

Phone: 517-404-4929 

Website: www.bodybybtl.com 

ryanm@btlnet.com 

Table # 7  

Exhibitor, Board/VIP Dinner Co-Sponsor    

Chattanooga/LightForce Therapy Lasers  

Luck, Kristen  
47 Garden Terrace 

Ringgold, Georgia 30736-0209 

Phone: 877-627-3858 

Website: https://www.chattanoogarehab.com/us/ 

Kristen.luck@enovis.com 

Laser Therapy  

Table # 4  

Member, Exhibitor  

Chattanooga/LightForce Therapy Lasers  
Marmon, Adam  

101 Lukens Dr, Ste A 

New Castle, Delaware 19720-2791 

Phone:   (302) 709-0408  1533 

Website: https://www.chattanoogarehab.com/us/ 

adam.marmon@enovis.com 

Laser Therapy  

Table # 4   

Member, Exhibitor   

Chiro1Source  

Walker, Marah  
PO Box 28 

Farmville, North Carolina 27828-0028 

Phone:   (866) 318-3251 

Website: http://www.chiro1source.com 

marah@chiro1source.com 

Equipment/Supplies  

Table # 30 & 31   

Member, Exhibitor, Speaker Sponsor   

 

Chiro1Source  
Walker, Josh  

PO Box 28 

Farmville, North Carolina 27828-0028 

Phone:   (866) 318-3251 

Website: http://www.chiro1source.com 

Josh@chiro1source.com 

Equipment/Supplies  

Table #30 & 31   

Member, Exhibitor, Speaker Sponsor 

Chirocenters Management Corp  
Lahm, Jennifer  

9620 Iron Bridge Rd, Ste 200 

Chesterfield, Virginia 23832-6430 

Phone: 804-523-8029 

Website: http://www.cmcbillingonline.com 

jenniferl@cmcbillingonline.com 

Billing Services  

Table # 28   

Member, Exhibitor, Speaker, Speaker Sponsor   
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Saturday President’s Reception Sponsor, 

Board/VIP Dinner Co-Sponsor   

Chirocenters Management Corp  
Porras, Marilyn  

9620 Iron Bridge Rd, Ste 200 

Chesterfield, Virginia 23832-6430 

Phone:804-523-8029 n 

Website: http://www.cmcbillingonline.com 

marilynp@cmcbillingonline.com 

Billing Services  

Table #28    

Member, Exhibitor, Speaker, Speaker Sponsor   

Saturday President’s Reception Sponsor, 

Board/VIP Dinner Co-Sponsor  

ChiroHealthUSA  

Hudson, Kristi  
1307 Airport Rd, Ste 1A 

Flowood, Mississippi 39232 

Phone: 888-719-9990 

Website: http://www.chirohealthusa.com 

kristi@chirohealthusa.com 

Financial Services  

Table # 24  

Exhibitor,  Speaker Sponsor  

 

ChiroUp  
Wollenburg, Becki  

4460 N Illinois St, Ste 8 

Swansea, Illinois 62226-1899 

Phone: 844-462-4476 x702     

Website: https://chiroup.com 

becki@chiroup.com 

Education   

Table # 23   Exhibitor, Speaker Sponsor  

Eclipse EHR Solutions  
Weaver, Ryan  

11242 Commercial Way 

Weeki Wachee, Florida 34614-3063 

Phone: 352-488-0081 ext 1001 

Website: http://www.ineedeclipse.com 

ryan@ineedeclipse.com 

Software  

Table # 14   

Member, Exhibitor   

Eclipse EHR Solutions  
Grow, Cathy  

11242 Commercial Way 

Weeki Wachee, FL  34614-3063 

Phone: 352-488-0081 ext 1014   

Website: http://www.ineedeclipse.com 

cathy@ineedeclipse.com 

Software  

Table # 14  

Member, Exhibitor    

Gold Star Medical Business Services  
Lisa Maciejewski-West  

105 Burr Oak 

Horseshoe Bay, Texas 

Phone: 866-942-5655 

Website: https://www.goldstarmedical.net   

lmaciejewski@goldstarmedical.net 

Billing Services and Consulting  

Table # 25  

Member, Exhibitor, Speaker, Speaker Sponsor  

 

Gold Star Medical Business Services  

Santiago, Angela  

105 Burr Oak 

Horseshoe Bay, Texas 78657-5750 

Phone: 866-942-5655   

Website:  https://www.goldstarmedical.net 

angelasantiago@goldstarmedical.net 

Billing Services and Consulting  

Table #25    

Member, Exhibitor, Speaker, Speaker Sponsor   

HFHILL Sales and Service  

Smith, Greg  

3913 Deep Rock Rd 

Richmond, Virginia 23233-1416 

Phone:   (804) 360-7201 

Website: https://hilllabs.com/dealers/hfhill/    

greg@hfhill.net 

Equipment/Supplies  

Table # 21  

Member, Exhibitor    

Infinedi, LLC  

Cost, Brad  

1437 S Boulder Ave, Ste 1030 

Tulsa, Oklahoma 74119-3616 

Phone:   (800) 688-8087 

Website: http://www.infinedi.net  

president@infinedi.net 

Electronic Claims Processing  

Table # 26   

Member, Exhibitor   
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Laser Biotech International Inc  

Marquina, DC, PhD, MSc, Nelson  

9210 Forest Hill Ave, Ste B3 

Richmond, VA  23235-6880 

Phone:  (804) 377-2234 

Website: http://www.laserbiotech.com  

nmarquina@laserbiotech.com 

Equipment/Supplies,Laser Therapy  

Table # 20   

Member, Exhibitor    

Laser Biotech International Inc  

Marquina, DC, Sherron  

9210 Forest Hill Ave, Ste B3 

Richmond, Virginia 23235-6880 

Phone:  (804) 377-2222 

Website: http://www.laserbiotech.com  

DrSM@healthinsyncs.com 

Equipment/Supplies,Laser Therapy  

Table # 20  

Member, Exhibitor   

Medical Marvel Massage Chairs  
Wallace, Brooks  

3915 7 Bark Circle 

Birmingham, Alabama 35243-5910 

Phone: 256-497-5865 

Website: 

https://www.medicalmarvelmassagechairs.com/ 

whitfieldgateswallace@gmail.com 

Table # 29   

Member, Exhibitor   

MLS Seminars  

Thomas, Zach  

3250 Battee Rd 

Granville, Ohio 43023-9796 

Phone:   (614) 440-7209 

Website: https://www.mlsseminars.com/ 

inn8lydriven@gmail.com 

Chiropractic Training Seminars  

Table # 32  

Exhibitor       

MXR Imaging (Merry Xray)  

Pooley, Blake  

4901 Murphy Canyon Road 

San Diego, California 92123 

Phone: 804-217-2479 

Website: https://mxrimaging.com/ 

blake.pooley@mxrimaging.com 

Software,Equipment/Supplies,Diagnostics/Imaging  

Table # 22   

Member, Exhibitor    

Palmer College of Chiropractic  

Boech, Dr. Ron  

1000 Brady St 

Davenport, IA 52803-5214 

Phone: 563-884-5612   

Website: https://www.palmer.edu 

drboesch@yahoo.com 

Table # 1   

Exhibitor   

Perron Chiropractic  

Perron, DC, Chris  

11715 Bowman Green Drive 

Reston, Virginia 20190-3507 

Phone:   (703) 689-2300 

Website: https://perronchiro.com/ 

drperron@perronchiro.com 

Table # 19  

Member, Exhibitor, Speaker, Speaker Sponsor  

 

Protocol for Life Balance  

Petropoulos, Chris  

244 Knollwood Drive 

Bloomingdale, Illinois 60108-2257 

Phone: 253-549-3182 

Website: http://www.protocolforlife.com 

chris.petropoulos@protocolforlife.com 

Table # 5 

Exhibitor, Sponsor 

Star Imaging Inc. 

Straub, Eric 

5333 Henneman Dr 

Norfolk, Virginia 23513-2401 

Phone: (757) 460-4433 

Website: http://starimaginginc.com 

eric.straub@starimaginginc.com 

Diagnostics/Imaging 

Table # 17 

Member, Exhibitor 

Standard Process 

Rosa, Sally 

1200 West Royal Lee Drive 

Palmyra, Wisconsin 53156-9209 

Phone: 262-370-9467 

Website: www.standardprocess.com 

arosa@standardprocess.com 
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Table # 8 

Exhibitor 

Stirling Professional CBD 

Kryszak, Joseph 

7216 Capulin Crest Dr 

Apex, North Carolina 27539-4104 

Phone:619-922-2990 

Website: https://stirlingprofessional.com/ 

joe@stirlingoils.com 

CBD Oil 

Table # 27 

Member, Exhibitor 

Stirling Professional CBD 

Kryszak, Charlene 

7216 Capulin Crest Dr 

Apex, North Carolina 27539-4104 

Phone: 619-922-2990 

Website: https://stirlingprofessional.com/ 

Joe+2@stirlingprofessional.com 

CBD Oil 

Table # 27 

Member, Exhibitor 

Stirling Professional CBD 

White, Jeffrey 

7216 Capulin Crest Dr 

Apex, North Carolina 27539-4104 

Phone: 619-922-2990 

Website: https://stirlingprofessional.com/ 

Chirodocs1@gmail.com 

CBD Oil 

Table #27 

Member, Exhibitor  
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